CONSELHO
NACIONAL DO
MinistERIO PUBLICO

112 SESSAO ORDINARIA - 10/8/2021

ITEM PAUTA  PROCESSO CERTIDAO
1 Extra 1.00812/2021-41  Prorrogacao de prazo por 90 dias
2 Extra 1.00693/2021-90  Prorrogacao de prazo por 90 dias
3 Extra 1.00817/2019-69  Prorrogacao de prazo por 90 dias
4 Extra 1.00569/2021-43  Prorrogagdo de prazo por 90 dias
5 Extra 1.00145/2020-06  Prorrogacdo de prazo por 90 dias
6 Extra 1.00626/2021-30 Improcedente
7 89 Elo 1.00415/2020-70  Pedido de vista
8 3 Fisico 1181/2014-03 Pedido de vista
9 29 Elo 1.00369/2021-72  Negado provimento
10 60 Elo 1.00328/2020-40

Negado provimento

11 67 Elo 1.00432/2021-99  Negado provimento
12 86 Elo 1.00188/2020-47  Negado provimento
13 107 Elo 1.00129/2021-13

Negado provimento

14 130 Elo 1.00686/2021-07 Negado provimento
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15 70Elo 1.00263/2020-15  pyreial provimento

16 81 Elo 1.00823/2018-07 Negado provimento

17 82 Elo 1.01129/2018-07 Negado provimento

18 85 Elo 1.00748/2019-10  Nao conhecimento dos embargos
20 92 Elo 1.00703/2020-25 Negado provimento

21 97 Elo 1.00782/2020-38  Negado provimento

22 98 Elo 1.00895/2020-89 Negado provimento

23 109 Elo 1.00223/2021-27  N3zo conhecimento dos embargos
24 124 Elo 1.00611/2021-17  Nao conhecimento dos embargos
25 79 Elo 1.00603/2021-80  jy19ado procedente

26 101 Elo 1.00096/2021-39  jy1gado procedente

27 120 Elo 1.00507/2021-69 Julgado procedente

28 136 Elo 1.00795/2021-33  yy1gado procedente

29 137Elo 1.00808/2021-29  jy1gado procedente

30 152 Elo 1.00894/2021-15

Julgado procedente
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31 154 Elo
32 155 Elo
33 83 Elo

34 106 Elo
35 138 Elo
36 143 Elo
37 145 Elo
38 157 Elo
39 72 Elo

40 87 Elo

41 140 Elo
42 148 Elo
43 151 Elo
44 103 Elo
45 104 Elo

1.00927/2021-08

1.00933/2021-20

1.01143/2018-66

1.00126/2021-52

1.00813/2021-03

1.00842/2021-85

1.00848/2021-07

1.00938/2021-06

1.00645/2020-85

1.00253/2020-70

1.00818/2021-73

1.00862/2021-74

1.00893/2021-61

1.00119/2021-79

1.00120/2021-20

Julgado procedente

Julgado procedente

Rejeitado

Aprovado

Improcedente

Aprovado

Nao conhecimento do procedimento

Aprovado

Pedido de vista

Negado provimento

Improcedente

Provimento negado

Improcedente

Aprovado

Aprovado
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46 110 Elo 1.00258/2021-39

Aprovado
47 111 Elo 1.00282/2021-40 Aprovado
48 113 Elo 1.00333/2021-07 Aprovado
49 114 Elo 1.00355/2021-03 Aprovado
50 115 Elo 1.00436/2021-03 Aprovado
51 116 Elo 1.00437/2021-67 Aprovado
52 119 Elo 1.00493/2021-10 Aprovado
53 126 Elo 1.00658/2021-80 Aprovado
54 131 Elo 1.00706/2021-86 Aprovado
55 133 Elo 1.00717/2021-84 Aprovado
56 73 Elo 1.00827/2020-74 Improcedente
57 112 Elo 1.00322/2021-09 Negado provimento
58 84 Elo 1.00528/2019-50  Referendado
59 94 Elo 1.00743/2020-03 Aprovado
60 66 Elo 1.00068/2021-02

Improcedente



